
Living Stones Pilgrimage 2023 
with Canon Vicars Hodge & Bishop Terry Dance 

 
Daily Itinerary Summary                           Rev: April 23, 2023 
 
 
May 1  Monday: 16:30 Hours: Depart Toronto Terminal 1 on AC80. 
 
May 2  Tuesday: 10:05 Hours:  Arrive Ben Gurion Airport,  

Transfer to The Golan Hotel,  Tiberias (Tel: 04-6711555). 
 
May 3  Wednesday:    Our 1st Day of Touring. 
  Mount Tabor, Nazareth, Cana of Galilee. 
 
May 4  Thursday:    Our 2nd Day of Touring. 
  Mt of Beatitudes, Tabgha, Capernaum, Magdala, Sail on Galilee. 
 
May 5  Friday:      Our 3rd  Day of Touring. 
  Upper Galilee including Banias, Caesarea Philippi, Tel Dan.  
 
May 6  Saturday:      Our 4th Day of Touring. (Charles III’s Coronation) 

Check-out, Mt. Carmel, Caesarea, Jaffa, Check-in at The Golden 
Walls Hotel, Jerusalem.  (Tel: 02-6272416)..   

 
May 7  Sunday:      Our 5th Day of Touring. 

Western Wall, Temple Mount, St. George’s Cathedral, Israel 
Museum, Yad Vashem 

 
May 8  Monday:     Our 6th Day of Touring. 

St. Stephen’s Gate, Bethesda, Via Dolorosa, Mount of Olives, 
Gethsemane, Mt. Zion. 

 
May 9  Tuesday:     Our 7th Day of Touring. 
  Herodion, Beit Sahour, Bethlehem, Church of the Nativity  
 
May 10  Wednesday:      Our 8th Day of Touring. 
  Ein Karem, Neve Shalom, Emmaus Nicopolis, Abu Gosh 
 
 

May 11  Thursday:     Our 9th Day of Touring. 
  Hebron, Tombs of the Patriarchs, Mosque & Synagogue, Aida  
 
May 12  Friday:      Our 10th Day of Touring. 
  Judean Desert, Qumran, Masada, Dead Sea. 
 
May 13  Saturday:       Our 11th  Day of Touring. 
  Baptism Site at the Jordan River, Jericho, Wadi Qelt 
 
May 14    Sunday:    Transfer to Airport for Return Flight OR  

Jerusalem Extension, Day 1 
No formal program 

 
May 15   Monday:  Jerusalem Extension, Day 2 

No formal program 
 
May 16  Tuesday:   Flight Home   OR  

Jordan Extension, Day 1 
Drive thru the Negev Desert, Beersheva, Side Boqer, 
Mitzpe Ramon, Wadi Musa.  
Petra Moon Hotel.  (Tel: +96232156220) 

 
May 17      Wednesday:                    Jordan Extension, Day 2 
  Visit the UNESCO World Heritage site of Petra 
 
May 18  Thursday:    Jordan Extension,  Day 3 
  Check out hotel, Kerak, Madaba, Mt. Nebo,  

Check-in Ambassador Hotel, Amman (Tel: +962 6 5200600) 
 
May 19  Friday:         Jordan Extension,  Day 4 

Jabbock River, Jerash, Mar Tel Elias, Amman 
 
May 20  Saturday:    Fly Home.    

Flight from Amman departs AMM at 03:25  
 

Note:  For practical and security reasons we sometimes find it 
advantageous to “switch up” the program – either swapping 
day-for-day or visiting an alternative site.  Sometimes to avoid 
line-ups we reorder the events of a day. There are so many 
places to visit in the Holy Land if one site is unavailable, we can 
easily find another place to visit.        www.trinitytour.org  


